
BAR FOOD
Food Last Order  21:30



BAR FOOD

SNACKS / おつまみ

ジャイアントコーン / Giant Corn

レーズンバター /  Raisin Butter

ビーフジャーキー / Beef Jerky

オリーブ＆ナッツ / Olives & Nuts

チョコレート盛り合わせ / Assorted Chocolate

800

900

900

1,200

1,300

SUSHI  from “KANESAKA” / 鮨 「神戸・鮨かねさか」  

■ ご提供までに30分ほどお時間を頂戴いたします。   ■ 内容は「おまかせ」のみとなります。

■ ネタに限りがあり、品切れとなる場合がございます。   ■ 各種割引・ご優待は適応外となります。

ORIENTAL HOTEL 17 F「神戸・鮨かねさか」  よりお届けする

江戸前の伝統を重んじながらも柔軟性のある、繊細な鮨。

毎日瀬戸内から仕入れる新鮮な魚に、職人が惜しむことなくひと手間ふた手間を加えます。

ひとつひとつに感謝とこだわりをこめたその味をお楽しみください。

おまかせ握り鮨 / “Omakase” Nigiri Sushi  6貫/pieces 7,500
10貫/pieces11,000

「鮨かねさか」 営業日のみのご用意となります　[ 店休日] 水曜日・その他不定休有

Sushi Kanesaka is closed every Wednesday and there may be other black out days
as well due to availability.  We thank you in advance for your understanding.

■ Please allow approximately 30 minutes before we can serve you.
■ Only "Omakase" (chef's choice) menu is available.　■ Various discounts and privileges are not applicable.
■ There may be limitations due to availability of ingredients.

表示価格(税込)の税抜総額に対して10%のサービス料を頂戴いたします
A 10% service charge applies to the pre-tax total of the above prices.



HOT APPETIZERS / 温前菜

トリュフフライドポテト / Truffled French Fries

海老とマッシュルームのアヒージョ / Shrimp and Mushroom Ajillo

香住蟹のオリエンタルクリームコロッケ

Crab Cream Croquette Oriental Style

1,200

1,900

1p  1,300 / 2p  2,500

PASTA / パスタ

ポモドーロ スパゲッティーニ /  Spaghettini Pomodoro with Ricotta Cheese

ボロネーゼ スパゲッティーニ /  Spaghettini Bolognese

淡路鶏のラグーソース  タリアテッレ

Tagliatelle with Awaji Chicken Ragu Sauce

秋刀魚とウイキョウのシチリア風 ブカティーニ

Sicilian-Style Bucatini with Pacific Saury and Fennel

2,200

2,200

2,400

3,200

COLD APPETIZERS / 冷前菜

スペイン産生ハムとグリーンサラダ / Green Salad with Prosciutto

チャイニーズチキンサラダ / Chinese Chicken Salad

本鮪のマリネ 秋茄子とフムス / Marinated Tuna with Eggplant Hummus

旬野菜のバーニャカウダ / Bagna Cauda with Seasonal Vegetables

前菜４種盛り合わせ / Appetizers Box

生ハムの盛り合わせ / Cold Meat Platter

チーズ盛り合わせ / Assorted Cheeses

キャビア / Caviar

1,700

1,700

2,000

1,900

2,100

2,200

2,300

8,500

表示価格(税込)の税抜総額に対して10%のサービス料を頂戴いたします
A 10% service charge applies to the pre-tax total of the above prices.



MAI N DISH / メイン

LIGHT MEAL  / 軽食

DESSERT / デザート

オリエンタルチーズケーキ / Oriental Cheesecake

クラシックチョコレートケーキ / Chocolate Cake

ティラミス / Tiramisu

フルーツ盛り合わせ / Assorted Fruits

1,500

1,500

1,100

2,500 ~

ミックスサンド / Mix Sandwich with French Fries

三元豚カツサンド / Sangenton Pork Cutlet Sandwich with French Fries

オムライス / Omelette Rice 

2,200

2,400

1,900

トリュフフライドポテト / Truffle Fries

ミニグリルベジタブル / Mini Grilled Vegetables
SIDES

1,200

1,200

神戸ポークのカチャトーラ　ポルチーニの香り

Kobe Pork Cacciatore with Porcini Mushrooms

本日の鮮魚のグリル / Grilled Fish of the Day

黒毛和牛サーロイン 100g / Grilled Wagyu Beef Sirloin 100g

黒毛和牛フィレ 100g / Grilled Wagyu Beef Tenderloin 100g

神戸牛サーロイン 100g / Grilled Kobe Beef Sirloin 100g

神戸牛フィレ 100g / Grilled Kobe Beef Tenderloin 100g

3800

Half 2,250 ／ Full 4,500

6,800

10,000

18,000

20,000

表示価格(税込)の税抜総額に対して10%のサービス料を頂戴いたします
A 10% service charge applies to the pre-tax total of the above prices.


