The Bar J.W. Hart

BAR FOOD

Food Last Order 21:30

BAR FOOD

SNACKS / おつまみ

ジャイアントコーン / Giant Corn	800
レーズンバター / Raisin Butter	900
ビーフジャーキー / Beef Jerky	900
オリーブ&ナッツ / Olives & Nuts	1,200
チョコレート盛り合わせ / Assorted Chocolate	1,300

SUSHI from "KANESAKA" / 鮨「神戸・鮨かねさか」

ORIENTAL HOTEL 17F「神戸・鮨かねさか」よりお届けする 江戸前の伝統を重んじながらも柔軟性のある、繊細な鮨。 毎日瀬戸内から仕入れる新鮮な魚に、職人が惜しむことなくひと手間ふた手間を加えます。 ひとつひとつに感謝とこだわりをこめたその味をお楽しみください。

おまかせ握り鮨 / "Omakase" Nigiri Sushi

6貫/pieces 7,500

10貫/pieces 11,000

「鮨かねさか」営業日のみのご用意となります [店休日]水曜日・その他不定休有

Sushi Kanesaka is closed every Wednesday and there may be other black out days as well due to availability. We thank you in advance for your understanding.

- ■ご提供までに30分ほどお時間を頂戴いたします。 ■内容は「おまかせ」のみとなります。
- ■ネタに限りがあり、品切れとなる場合がございます。■各種割引・ご優待は適応外となります。
- Please allow approximately 30 minutes before we can serve you.
- Only "Omakase" (chef's choice) menu is available. Various discounts and privileges are not applicable.
- lacktriangle There may be limitations due to availability of ingredients.

COLD APPETIZERS / 冷前菜

スペイン産生ハムとグリーンサラダ / Green Salad with Prosciutto	1,700
チャイニーズチキンサラダ / Chinese Chicken Salad	1,700
本鮪のマリネ 秋茄子とフムス / Marinated Tuna with Eggplant Hummus	2,000
旬野菜のバーニャカウダ / Bagna Cauda with Seasonal Vegetables	1,900
前菜4種盛り合わせ / Appetizers Box	2,100
生ハムの盛り合わせ / Cold Meat Platter	2,200
チーズ盛り合わせ / Assorted Cheeses	2,300
キャビア / Caviar	8,500

HOTAPPETIZERS / 温前菜

トリュフフライドポテト / Truffled French Fries		1,200
海老とマッシュルームのアヒージョ / Shrimp and Mush	room Ajillo	1,900
香住蟹のオリエンタルクリームコロッケ	1p 1,300 / 2p	2,500
Crab Cream Croquette Oriental Style		

PASTA / パスタ

ポモドーロ スパゲッティーニ / Spaghettini Pomodoro with Ricotta Cheese	2,200
ボロネーゼ スパゲッティーニ / Spaghettini Bolognese	2,200
淡路鶏のラグーソース タリアテッレ	2,400
Tagliatelle with Awaji Chicken Ragu Sauce	
秋刀魚とウイキョウのシチリア風 ブカティーニ	3,200
Sicilian-Style Bucatini with Pacific Saury and Fennel	

MAIN DISH / メイン

神戸ポークのカチャトーラ ポルチーニの香り	3800
Kobe Pork Cacciatore with Porcini Mushrooms	
本日の鮮魚のグリル / Grilled Fish of the Day	Half 2,250 / Full 4,500
黒毛和牛サーロイン 100g / Grilled Wagyu Beef Sirlo	in 100g 6,800
黒毛和牛フィレ 100g / Grilled Wagyu Beef Tenderloin 100g 10,000	
神戸牛サーロイン 100g / Grilled Kobe Beef Sirloin 100g 18,000	
神戸牛フィレ 100g / Grilled Kobe Beef Tenderloin 100)g 20,000
トリュフフライドポテト / Truffle Frie	s 1,200
SIDES トリュフフライドポテト / Truffle Frie ミニグリルベジタブル / Mini Grilled	Vegetables 1,200
LIGHT MEAL / 軽食	
ミックスサンド / Mix Sandwich with French Fries	2,200
三元豚カツサンド / Sangenton Pork Cutlet Sandwich w	vith French Fries 2,400
オムライス / Omelette Rice	1,900
DESSERT / デザート	

1,500

1,100

2,500~

フルーツ盛り合わせ / Assorted Fruits

クラシックチョコレートケーキ / Chocolate Cake

ティラミス / Tiramisu